
Community Council Members 2021-2022

Ruth Burt - 801-836-0637 (ultimate_ruth@yahoo.com)
Rene Cunningham - 801-376-2782 (renec@provo.edu)
Renea Dietrich - Co-Chair - 402-290-2655 (reneaedietrich@gmail.com)
Jessica Heaton - 801-358-1644 (jessicah@provo.edu)
John Lundell - 435-531-2378 (johnl@provo.edu)
Brooke Macdonald -Chair - 801-472-8487 (macdonald.brooke@gmail.com
Desiree Olsen - 801-310-8974 (desireeo@provo.edu)
Kate Patterson - 801-706-4405 (katelpatt@gmailcom)
Shane Wright - 801-360-8952 (shane_wright@byu.edu)
Mary Ybarra - 801-602-6587 (marysusanne93@gmail.com)


